
 
 

2023-24 Seminary Program Coordinators 

Degree Program Coordinator Email 

Certificate of the Seminary Samuel Jung sjung@briercrest.ca  

MA Biblical Languages and Exegesis David Miller dmiller@briercrest.ca  

Master of Divinity Blayne Banting bbanting@briercrest.ca 

Master of Christian Ministries Blayne Banting bbanting@briercrest.ca 

MA Leadership and Management Jay Mowchenko jmowchenko@briercrest.ca  

Master of Counselling Margaret Clarke mclarke@briercrest.ca  

MA Marriage and Family Therapy Margaret Clarke mclarke@briercrest.ca 

MA Theological Studies Joel Houston jhouston@briercrest.ca 

 

 
 
 
 

Dean of the Seminary                            Jason Mills jmills@briercrest.ca 

mailto:sjung@briercrest.ca
mailto:dmiller@briercrest.ca
mailto:bbanting@briercrest.ca
mailto:bbanting@briercrest.ca
mailto:jmowchenko@briercrest.ca
mailto:mclarke@briercrest.ca
mailto:sberg@briercrest.ca
mailto:jhouston@briercrest.ca
mailto:jmills@briercrest.ca

